
Council Conference Attendance - Approved & Pending Requests 2020                                       Budget

Mayor / 

Council 

Motions

Total 

Requests / 

Actuals

Mayor Budget 2000.4116 (Conferences/Travel) 15,000$                 

Approved Requests:

January 23, 2020 COTW

Mayor Helps - Ottawa Ministerial Meetings held in Ottawa, ON from Jan 27-28, 2020 1,853$                1,853$                 

Mayor Helps - Ottawa Ministerial Meetings held in Ottawa, ON from Jan 27-28, 2020 (Carbon Tax portion only) 191$                   191$                    

Pending Requests:

April 2, 2020 COTW

Mayor Helps - Spring 2020 BC Mayors' Caucus held in Whistler, B.C. from May 5-6, 2020 1,684$                1,684$                 

Mayor Helps - Spring 2020 BC Mayors' Caucus held in Whistler, B.C. from May 5-6, 2020  (Carbon Tax portion only) 8                          8                           

Total  Requests/Actuals 15,000$                    -$                    3,735$                 

Remaining 11,265$              

Council Budget 2000.4116 (Conferences/Travel) 35,000$                 

Approved Requests:

January 9, 2020 COTW

Councillor Alto - Canadian Capital Cities Organization annual Board Meeting in Ottawa, Ontario from January 29 – 31, 2020 1,456$                1,456$                 

Councillor Alto - Canadian Capital Cities Organization annual Board Meeting in Ottawa, Ontario from January 29 – 31, 2020 (Carbon Tax portion only) 345$                   345$                    

February 20, 2020 COTW

Councillor Thornton-Joe -  Sociable City Summit in Seattle, USA from February 29 – March 2, 2020 2,414$                2,414$                 

Councillor Thornton-Joe -  Sociable City Summit in Seattle, USA from February 29 – March 2, 2020  (Carbon Tax portion only) 5$                        5$                        

Pending Requests:

March 5, 2020 COTW

Councillor Isitt - Attendance at Higher Ground Governance Forum in Vancouver, B.C from March 27-28, 2020 771$                   771$                    

Miscellaneous Conferences and Expenditures

Total  Requests/Actuals 35,000$                    4,991$                4,991$                 

Remaining 30,010$              


